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Welcome to the EXIT Southeast Family

Danielle Dziwulski • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY

Majd Salameh • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY

Alyssa Hill • EXIT REALTY PRODUCERS

Brenda Hill • EXIT KING REALTY

Shirah Knight • EXIT KING REALTY

Leslie Pavlich • EXIT KING REALTY

Dana Kiner • EXIT KING REALTY

Harrison McNatt • EXIT ELITE REALTY

Lisa Headley • EXIT KING REALTY

Vera Dmitriyev • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY

Jennifer LePage • EXIT COMPASS REALTY

Erin McAdams • EXIT COMPASS REALTY

Karter Noto • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE

Paola Balderas-Alonso 
EXIT TWOANDAHALFMEN REAL ESTATE

Brandon Larson
EXIT TWOANDAHALFMEN REAL ESTATE

Penny Ann Shimizu
EXIT TWOANDAHALFMEN REAL ESTATE

Christine Goddard • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY

Michael Goddard • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY

Boban Milentijevic • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES

Clarence Stevens 
EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS

Katherine Shannon • EXIT REALTY ELITE

Erin  McLaughlin • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS

Gerald Cofsky, III • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY

Adam Hintz • EXIT PRIME REALTY

Linda Boyette • EXIT REALTY REFINED

James Bulin • EXIT REALTY REFINED

Marie Golden • EXIT REALTY REFINED

LaWanda  Chatman-Buchanan
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS SOUTH

Bhargav Patel • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK

Erica Dennis • EXIT LONE STAR REALTY

Adriana Garcia • EXIT REALTY ELITE
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Karen Udiskey • EXIT KING REALTY
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
John Alashmali • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Mark Messick • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Dawn Frandsen • EXIT KING REALTY
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Chad McBroom • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Michelle Pierce • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Melissa Balestra • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Mark Ogletree • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Lisa Burrows • EXIT REALTY PRO
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Bryan Wheatley • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
Chuck Campbell • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Michael Wright • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Chelsey Freeman • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Derrick Miller • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Debbie Z Zalewski • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Emilie Bethea • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Jami Giles • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Ali Terry • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Cathy Hughes • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
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Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Stephen Nieroda • EXIT 1ST CLASS REALTY
Jessica Harrell • EXIT REALTY PRO
Eric Parsons • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Keri Leibowitz • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Jess Birdwell • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Flor Gonzalez • EXIT REALTY LAREDO
Bobbie Gene Inman • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Ethel Washington • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY
Rose Poley Weinstein • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Cheryl Brown Bailey • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Mckenzie Schmidt • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Barry Richards • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Gina Steger • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Holly Gottschalt • EXIT REALTY ADVISORS
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Megan Krebs • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Katelyn Watford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Christina Lanning • EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Kelly Rogers • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Jacob Ellis • EXIT PROVISION REALTY
Rosamaria McGuire • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Anne Ruemler • EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE
Joe Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Babette Winchell • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Lynn Pierce • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED
Lori Reinhardt • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO
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Audra Pruitt • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Walter Collins • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Scott Weeks • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Christine Kittredge • EXIT REALTY TRI-CITIES
Amanda Rodriguez • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Tiffany Carlson • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Morgan Stokes • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Laura Stewart • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Charles Smith • EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Tim Hubbard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Joey Arroyo • EXIT LONE STAR REALTY
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO
Carolyn Hall • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Diane Fuchs • EXIT KING REALTY
Joanna Belka • EXIT KING REALTY
Tim Page • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Lisa Derketsch • EXIT KING REALTY
Kory Cline • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Amber Cline • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Stephen Snow • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Bridget Ford • EXIT KING REALTY
Cheri Spinazzola • EXIT REALTY PROS
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Shelly Gregory • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Christopher Miller • EXIT KING REALTY

Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

Re
gio

na
l To

p 1
00



Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
John Alashmali • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Melissa Balestra • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Mark Messick • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Dawn Frandsen • EXIT KING REALTY
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY
Lisa Burrows • EXIT REALTY PRO
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Michelle Pierce • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Michael Wright • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Megan Krebs • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Debbie Z Zalewski • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Bryan Wheatley • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Jessica Harrell • EXIT REALTY PRO
Keri Leibowitz • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Mark Ogletree • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Emilie Bethea • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Ali Terry • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
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Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY
Ethel Washington • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY
Chelsey Freeman • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Jess Birdwell • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
Rosamaria McGuire • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Mckenzie Schmidt • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Jami Giles • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Katelyn Watford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Cheryl Brown Bailey • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Bobbie Gene Inman • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Jacob Ellis • EXIT PROVISION REALTY
Joe Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Anne Ruemler • EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE
Gina Steger • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Christina Lanning • EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Cathy Hughes • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO
Barry Richards • EXIT PRIME REALTY,EXIT PRIME REALTY
Walter Collins • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Kelly Rogers • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Cheri Spinazzola • EXIT REALTY PROS
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Lynn Pierce • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED
Morgan Stokes • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
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Tim Hubbard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Flor Gonzalez • EXIT REALTY LAREDO
Jonna White • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Ruby Carey • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Amanda Rodriguez • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Rafael Collazo Morales • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Robin Blankenship • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Bridget Ford • EXIT KING REALTY
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Christine Kittredge • EXIT REALTY TRI-CITIES
Tiffany Carlson • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Tim Page • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Neki Scott • EXIT MASTER REALTY
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Joey Arroyo • EXIT LONE STAR REALTY
Brian Madsen • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Carla Brown • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Debbie Fair • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Lori Reinhardt • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Carlos Saramago • EXIT KING REALTY
Lisa Derketsch • EXIT KING REALTY
Stacy Smith  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Charlene Bailey • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Diane Fuchs • EXIT KING REALTY
Joanna Belka • EXIT KING REALTY
Babette Winchell • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Thanasi Georgopoulos • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Bria Roberts • EXIT REALTY WEST MIDTOWN
Jennifer Moss • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Meagan Vann • EXIT REALTY PRO
Margarita Zhemukhova • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Laura Stewart • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Sandra Sauceda • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
KrisAnn Behrens • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Christopher Miller • EXIT KING REALTY 
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EXIT KING REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY INSPIRED • FLORIDA
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • TENNESSEE/KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • FLORIDA
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • KENTUCKY

Multiple Offices Combined Production In Sales Volume

Multiple Offices Combined Production In G.C.I. 
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EXIT KING REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • FLORIDA
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • TENNESSEE/KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY ELITE • TEXAS
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • KENTUCKY
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FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS



EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE, FL
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO, TN
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH, FL
EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK, TX
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE TN
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND,TN
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON, TX
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • LIVINGSTON

EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE, FL
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO, TN
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH, FL
EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK, TX
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE TN
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND,TN
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON, TX
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • LIVINGSTON
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Individual Offices Production In Sales Volume

Individual Offices Production In G.C.I. 
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Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Melissa Balestra • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • Fernandina Beach
Dawn Frandsen • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY • Vero Beach
Michelle Pierce • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Michael Wright • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Megan Krebs • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Debbie Z Zalewski • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES • Naples
Keri Leibowitz • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth

Karen Udiskey • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice 
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Dawn Frandsen • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Michelle Pierce • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Melissa Balestra • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • Fernandina Beach
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY • Vero Beach
Michael Wright • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
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EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I. 
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EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LOXAHATCHEE

EXIT RIGHT REALTY  • VERO BEACH
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • JACKSONVILLE 
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • FERNANDINA BEACH
EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES • NAPLES

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORT
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LOXAHATCHEE

EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • JACKSONVILLE 
EXIT RIGHT REALTY  • VERO BEACH
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • FERNANDINA BEACH
EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES • NAPLES

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.
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Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Bria Roberts • EXIT REALTY WEST MIDTOWN • Atlanta
Jake Hilderbrand • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • Powder Springs
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley McLean • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Hannah Chansytha • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough

Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Charles Smith • EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LaGrange
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Bria Roberts • EXIT REALTY WEST MIDTOWN • Atlanta
Jake Hilderbrand • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • Powder Springs
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley McLean • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
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EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE
EXIT GRASSROOT REALTY  • POWDER SPRINGS
EXIT REALTY WEST MIDTOWN • ATLANTA

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE
EXIT GRASSROOT REALTY  • POWDER SPRINGS
EXIT REALTY WEST MIDTOWN • ATLANTA

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES In G.C.I.
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Bryan Wheatley • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Anne Ruemler • EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE • Elizabethtown
Joe Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Tiffany Carlson • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Benton
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Tim Hubbard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
Carolyn Hall • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville

Bryan Wheatley • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Joe Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Anne Ruemler • EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE • Elizabethtown
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Tim Hubbard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
Tiffany Carlson • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Benton
Christina Lanning • EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH • Clarksville
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EXIT  Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT  Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE
EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE • ELIZABETHTOWN
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN
EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH 
HOPKINSVILLE

EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE • ELIZABETHTOWN
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN
EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH 
HOPKINSVILLE
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Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • Cookeville
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE • Cookeville
John Alashmali • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • Jackson
Mark Messick • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY • White House
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • Spring Hill
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY • Cleveland

John Alashmali • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • Jackson
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE • Cookeville
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • Spring Hill
Mark Messick • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY • White House
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY • Cleveland
Chad McBroom • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
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10. 

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume  

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  

1.
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4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Ten
nes

see
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • LIVINGSTON
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON

EXIT REALTY PRIME • WHITE HOUSE
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • SPRING HILL
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • COOKEVILLE
EXIT PROVISION REALTY • CLEVELAND
EXIT REALTY REFINED • GALLATIN

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  8 LIVINGSTON
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON

EXIT REALTY PRIME • WHITE HOUSE
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • SPRING HILL
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • COOKEVILLE
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • DALE HOLLOW
EXIT PROVISION REALTY • CLEVELAND

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.



Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Frisco
Lisa Burrows • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Jessica Harrell • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Ethel Washington • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY • Killeen
Rosamaria McGuire • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Lynn Pierce • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • Texarkana

Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Frisco
Lisa Burrows • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Jessica Harrell • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Flor Gonzalez • EXIT REALTY LAREDO • Laredo
Ethel Washington • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY • Killeen
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Holly Gottschalt • EXIT REALTY ADVISORS • San Antonio
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Rosamaria McGuire • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Lynn Pierce • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • Texarkana

1.
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6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Texas TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Texas TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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10.

Tex
as

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT ELITE REALTY  • FRISCO
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS • KILLEEN

EXIT REALTY LAREDO • LAREDO
EXIT REALTY ADVISORS • SAN ANTONIO
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • SAN ANGELO

EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT ELITE REALTY  • FRISCO
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS • KILLEEN

EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT REALTY LAREDO • LAREDO
EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • SAN ANGELO
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY • KILLEEN

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.



Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!

Thank You to our premier sponsors

EXIT Southeast recommends and is grateful for our select 
preferred sponsors. We encourage you to utilize their amazing 

services that make us #1 BABY! 

Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!

Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!


